Newtrans Medical Email: info@newtransmedical.com Website: https://www.newtransmedical.com
Catalogue
BiteBite BlocksBlocks
•• AdultAdult disposabledisposable bitebite blockblock
•• AvailableAvailable withwith aa velcro,latex-freevelcro,latex-free oror wovenwoven strap,orstrap,or withoutwithout
strapstrap
•• PediatricPediatric disposabledisposable bitebite blockblock
•• AvailableAvailable withwith aa velcro,latex-freevelcro,latex-free oror wovenwoven

Newtrans Medical Email: info@newtransmedical.com Website: https://www.newtransmedical.com
DisposableDisposable EndoscopicEndoscopic HemoclipHemoclip
Intended use
•• CompatibleCompatible withwith endoscope,endoscope, thethe devicedevice isis
indicatedindicated forfor clipclip placementplacement withinwithin digestivedigestive tracttract
forfor thethe purposepurpose ofof mechanicalmechanical pressurepressure treatmenttreatment
ofof bleedingbleeding ofof smallsmall arteriesarteries andand pulsationpulsation..
FeaturesFeatures
•• RotatableRotatable clipsclips design,design, offeringoffering aa preciseprecise placement.placement.
•• RepeatedRepeated openingopening andand closingclosing clips.clips.
•• InnovationalInnovational designdesign ofof handlehandle locklock systemsystem andand atraumaticatraumatic tip,tip,
avoidavoid damagedamage toto scopescope afterafter releasingreleasing clips.clips.
•• SensitiveSensitive releaserelease system,system, easyeasy toto releaserelease thethe clips.clips.
SpecificationSpecification
Item No. O.D. (mm) Working length(mm) Clip opening Endoscope Channel(mm)
NT-CD11-25-160 2.5 1600 11 ≥2.8
NT-CD11-25-180 2.5 1800 11 ≥2.8
NT-CD11-25-230 2.5 2300
11 ≥2.8
NT-CD13-25-160 2.5 1600 13 ≥2.8
NT-CD13-25-180 2.5 1800
13 ≥2.8
NT-CD13-25-230 2.5 2300 13 ≥2.8
Newtrans Medical Email: info@newtransmedical.com Website: https://www.newtransmedical.com
DisposableDisposable BiopsyBiopsy ForcepsForceps
Intended use
•• Tissue sampling in digestive and respiratory
tracts.
FeaturesFeatures
••Special sharpness treatment on cups, easier to sample.
••Innovational 4-bar linkage design, offering an excellent rigidness.
••Tiny interval between jaws, large colossal force and outstanding fitness.
••Smooth jaws, effectively decrease the friction to working channel.
••Standard cups design with proper sampling capacity, small tissue harm.
SpecificationSpecification
Item No. O.D. (mm)
Working
length(mm)
Endoscope
Channel(mm)
Characteristics
NT-FB18-105-O-O 1.8 1050 ≥2.0 Without spike, uncoated/coated
NT-FB18-105-W-O 1.8 1050 ≥2.0 With spike, uncoated/coated
NT-FB18-160-O-O 1.8 1600 ≥2.0 Without spike, uncoated/coated
NT-FB23-160-O-O 1.8 1600 ≥2.0 With spike, uncoated/coated
NT-FB23-160-W-O 2.3 1600 ≥2.8 Without spike, uncoated/coated
NT-FB23-180-O-O 2.3 1800 ≥2.8 With spike, uncoated/coated
NT-FB23-180-W-O 2.3 1800 ≥2.8 Without spike, uncoated/coated
NT-FB23-200-O-O 2.3 2000 ≥2.8 With spike, uncoated/coated
NT-FB23-200-W-O 2.3 2000 ≥2.8 Without spike, uncoated/coated
NT-FB23-230-O-O 2.3 2300 ≥2.8 Without spike, uncoated/coated
Newtrans Medical Email: info@newtransmedical.com Website: https://www.newtransmedical.com
DisposableDisposable BiopsyBiopsy ForcepsForceps（（WithWith AlligatorAlligator TeethTeeth））
IntendedIntended useuse
•• TissueTissue samplingsampling inin digestivedigestive andand respiratoryrespiratory
tractstracts
FeaturesFeatures
••AlligatorAlligator teethteeth designdesign withwith aa largerlarger samplingsampling capacity,capacity, nono slippingslipping duringduring sampling.sampling.
••EasierEasier toto samplesample tissues,tissues, effectivelyeffectively avoidavoid tearing.tearing.
••SmoothSmooth jaws,jaws, effectivelyeffectively decreasedecrease thethe frictionfriction toto workingworking channel.channel.
SpecificationSpecification
Item No. O.D. (mm)
Working
length(mm)
Endoscope
Channel(mm)
Characteristics
NT-FB18-105-O-O/P 1.8 1050 ≥2.0 without spike, uncoated/coated, with alligator teeth
NT-FB18-160-O-O/P 1.8 1600 ≥2.0 without spike, uncoated/coated, with alligator teeth
NT-FB23-160-O-O/P 2.3 1600 ≥2.8 without spike, uncoated/coated, with alligator teeth
NT-FB23-160-W-O 2.3 1600 ≥2.8 With spike, coated, with alligator teeth
NT-FB23-180- O-O/P 2.3 1800 ≥2.8 without spike, uncoated/coated, with alligator teeth
NT-FB23-180-W-P 2.3 1800 ≥2.8 With spike, coated, with alligator teeth
NT-FB23-200- O-O/P 2.3 1800 ≥2.8 without spike, uncoated/coated, with alligator teeth
NT-FB23-200-W-P 2.3 2000 ≥2.8 With spike, coated, with alligator teeth
NT-FB23-230- O-O/P 2.3 2000 ≥2.8 without spike, uncoated/coated, with alligator teeth
NT-FB23-230-W-P 2.3 2300 ≥2.8 With spike, coated, with alligator teeth
Newtrans Medical Email: info@newtransmedical.com Website: https://www.newtransmedical.com
InjectionInjection NeedleNeedle
IntendedIntended ususee
•• IndicationsIndications forfor endoscopyendoscopy toto introduceintroduce aa
sclerosingsclerosing agentagent oror vasoconstrictorvasoconstrictor intointo
selectedselected sitessites toto controlcontrol actualactual oror potentialpotential
bleedingbleeding lesionslesions inin thethe digestivedigestive system;system; andand
thethe injectioninjection ofof salinesaline toto aidaid inin EndoscopicEndoscopic
•• MucosalMucosal ResectionResection (EMR),(EMR), polypectomypolypectomy
proceduresprocedures andand toto controlcontrol non-varicealnon-variceal
hemorrhage.hemorrhage.
FeaturesFeatures
••InnovationalInnovational designdesign ofof metallicmetallic tip,tip, efficientlyefficiently avoidavoid damagedamage toto cathetercatheter andand workingworking channel.channel.
••RigidRigid andand super-lubricantsuper-lubricant catheter,catheter, easiereasier toto passpass throughthrough thethe workingworking channel.channel.
••UniqueUnique needleneedle sectionsection design,design, withwith suitablesuitable sharpnesssharpness andand easiereasier forfor puncture.puncture.
••ErgonomicErgonomic handlehandle design,design, easiereasier toto operateoperate
SpecificationSpecification
Item No. O.D. (mm) Working length(mm) Needle size (dia/length) Endoscope Channel(mm)
NT-IN-18-120-2205 1.8 1200 22G，5mm ≥2.0
NT-IN-18-180-1904/5/6 1.8 1800 19G，4/5/6mm ≥2.0
NT-IN-18-180-2204/5/6 1.8 1800 22G，4/5/6mm ≥2.0
NT-IN-18-180-2304/5/6 1.8 1800 23G，4/5/6mm ≥2.0
NT-IN-18-180-2504/5/6 1.8 1800 25G，4/5/6mm ≥2.0
NT-IN-23-180-1904/5/6 2.3 1800 19G，4/5/6mm ≥2.8
NT-IN-23-180-2204/5/6 2.3 1800 22G，4/5/6mm ≥2.8
NT-IN-23-180-2304/5/6 2.3 1800 23G，4/5/6mm ≥2.8
NT-IN-23-230-1904/5/6 2.3 1800 19G，4/5/6mm ≥2.8
NT-IN-23-230-2204/5/6 2.3 1800 22G，4/5/6mm ≥2.8
NT-IN-23-230-2504/5/6 2.3 1800 25G，4/5/6mm ≥2.8
Newtrans Medical Email: info@newtransmedical.com Website: https://www.newtransmedical.com
SpecimenSpecimen TrapTrap
40cc40cc specimenspecimen traptrap 70cc70cc specimenspecimen traptrap
SpecificationSpecification